
State Indiana Total

State AL GA IL ME MO NC ND OH VA Systems System UCR

Sep-13 $1,060.00 $134,761.00 $683.00 $136,504.00 $0.00 $136,504.00 $136,504

Oct-13 $93,918.00 $421,085.00 $985,190.00 $295,081.00 $1,321,401.0 $722,532.00 $101,120.00 $807,685.00 $528,911.20 $5,276,923.20 $21,353,191.00 $26,630,114.20 $26,493,610

Nov-13 $280,876.0 $813,484.00 $1,628,154.0 $533,116.00 $1,835,254.0 $971,976.00 $665,239.00 $3,379,009.0 $1,546,136.2 $11,653,244.25 $41,798,014.00 $53,451,258.25 $26,821,144

Dec-13 $451,522.0 $1,436,433.0 $2,398,795.0 $956,204.00 $2,068,294.0 $1,362,219.0 $1,037,715.0 $3,553,709.0 $2,204,740.0 $15,469,631.00 $68,592,131.00 $84,061,762.00 $30,610,504

Jan-14 $478,021.0 $1,633,524.0 $2,544,516.0 $1,003,003.0 $2,112,329.0 $1,452,118.0 $1,094,374.0 $3,644,352.0 $2,404,829.0 $16,367,066.00 $76,283,223.00 $92,650,289.00 $8,588,527

Feb-14 $484,002.0 $1,712,603.3 $2,596,914.0 $1,013,671.0 $2,119,662.0 $1,491,954.0 $1,094,678.0 $3,748,437.0 $2,435,483.0 $16,697,404.35 $79,124,996.00 $95,822,400.35 $3,172,111

Mar-14 $487,407.0 $1,749,163.3 $2,630,572.0 $1,021,166.0 $2,128,734.0 $1,521,103.0 $1,102,478.0 $3,767,625.0 $2,455,626.0 $16,863,874.35 $80,882,166.00 $97,746,040.35 $1,923,640

Apr-14 $490,801.0 $1,782,189.3 $2,655,868.0 $1,033,795.0 $2,131,840.0 $1,546,363.0 $1,118,359.0 $3,785,490.0 $2,521,602.0 $17,066,307.35 $82,508,803.00 $99,575,110.35 $1,829,070

May-14 $492,696.0 $1,816,526.3 $2,670,633.0 $1,042,732.0 $2,136,141.0 $1,565,843.0 $1,134,437.0 $3,800,894.0 $2,542,848.0 $17,202,750.35 $83,929,747.00 $101,132,497.3 $1,557,387

Jun-14 $504,805.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,687,264.0 $1,050,146.0 $2,157,495.0 $1,581,678.0 $1,147,272.0 $3,894,598.0 $2,583,441.0 $17,446,535.35 $85,249,044.00 $102,695,579.3 $1,563,082

Jul-14 $512,476.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,706,528.0 $1,055,378.0 $2,162,643.0 $1,598,653.0 $1,157,790.0 $3,909,321.0 $2,614,663.0 $17,557,288.35 $86,328,014.00 $103,885,302.3 $1,189,723

Aug-14 $518,840.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,717,815.0 $1,060,238.0 $2,164,686.0 $1,610,718.0 $1,161,042.0 $3,917,732.0 $2,621,936.0 $17,612,843.35 $87,170,300.00 $104,783,143.3 $897,841

Sep-14 $521,269.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,747,682.0 $1,065,925.0 $2,165,593.0 $1,623,601.0 $1,177,806.0 $3,933,562.0 $2,628,605.0 $17,703,879.35 $87,922,163.00 $105,626,042.3 $842,899

Oct-14 $522,785.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,836,919.0 $1,071,141.0 $2,174,091.0 $1,630,419.0 $1,194,762.0 $3,944,519.0 $2,630,589.0 $17,845,061.35 $88,615,053.00 $106,460,114.3 $834,072

Nov-14 $524,226.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,847,205.0 $1,075,010.0 $2,174,395.0 $1,634,143.0 $1,198,784.0 $3,953,928.0 $2,633,925.0 $17,881,452.35 $89,126,589.00 $107,008,041.3 $547,927

Dec-14 $525,060.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,858,470.0 $1,079,941.0 $2,175,379.0 $1,637,785.0 $1,203,097.00 $3,966,357.0 $2,635,749.0 $17,921,674.35 $89,647,236.00 $107,568,910.3 $560,869

Jan-15 $526,195.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,861,942.0 $1,081,460.0 $2,176,290.0 $1,638,317.0 $1,205,744.0 $3,971,210.0 $2,636,965.0 $17,937,959.35 $89,908,100.00 $107,846,059.3 $277,149

Feb-15 $525,872.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,862,774.0 $1,082,447.0 $2,176,742.0 $1,638,317.0 $1,206,199.0 $3,973,256.0 $2,638,180.0 $17,943,623.35 $90,059,093.00 $108,002,716.3 $156,657

Mar-15 $526,704.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,863,079.0 $1,082,903.0 $2,177,725.0 $1,638,393.0 $1,206,275.0 $3,976,357.0 $2,639,922.0 $17,951,194.35 $90,224,467.00 $108,175,661.3 $172,945

Apr-15 $527,308.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,863,837.0 $1,083,359.0 $2,177,801.0 $1,638,545.0 $1,222,641.0 $3,977,646.0 $2,639,998.0 $17,970,971.35 $90,383,522.00 $108,354,493.3 $178,832

May-15 $527,308.0 $1,839,836.3 $2,864,292.0 $1,083,739.0 $2,179,377.0 $1,638,697.0 $1,222,793.0 $3,978,404.0 $2,639,998.0 $17,974,444.35 $90,493,277.00 $108,467,721.3 $113,228
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